Commissioned for and created in collaboration with 3
The Shenandoah Valley Childrens Choir, Janet Hostetter, Director

Hope Rises

Three-part Mixed and Piano* Words and Music by
Mark Patterson
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With hopeful energy (J = ca. 116)
f) &

p” A N /—
y i L a—

5 : ¥ ¥

| THER

4

I

b

11

I
11
1
1

( 18

Py
©

1] ] |)

[ [ 4
hope is yearn-ing to rise.
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Performance time: ca. 3:00
*Also available: SATB (CGE477); Performance/Accompaniment CD (CGECD201);
Accompaniment mp3 (CGE477a).

Copyright © 2022 Choristers Guild. All rights reserved. Printed in U.S.A.
Reproduction of all or any portion in any form is prohibited without permission of the publisher.

The copying of this music is prohibited by law and is not covered by any license subscription. CGE478
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Solo or Small Group
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